GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 80 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 9.3
CM 9.3
CM 9.4
CM 9.5

9.78
CM 9.6

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 300 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 38.4
CM 38.8
CM 39.0
CM 39.1
CM 39.4

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 1000 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 2433
CM 2.44.7
CM 2.46.7
CM 2.47.14
CM 2.50.10

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 2000 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 6.00.8
CM 6.14.9
CM 6.18.3
CM 6.22.2
CM 6.22.5

MONTANARI FEDERICO (Atl. Reggio) 99
SCACCHETTI MARCO (Delta Sassuolo) 99
PEDRELLI RICCARDO (Acquadela Bologna) 99
CASTALDELLI LORENZO (Francesco Francia) 98
Pedrelli

OCCHI LORENZO (Centro Atl. Copparo) 98

BERNABEI DAVIDE (Atl. Lugo) 98

MAGNANI MICHELE (Atl. 85 Faenza) 98
PEDRELLI RICCARDO (Acquadela Bologna) 99
BALLETTI SIMONE (Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid) 98
GUALDI FABRIZIO (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 98

KANZIZ YASSIR (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 98
BERNABEI DAVIDE (Atl. Lugo) 98

LODI NATAN (Cus Bologna) 98
CRESCENTINI LUCA (Riccione Sessantadue) 98
ROBUSCHI FILIPPO (Fmi Parma Sprint) 98

LODI NATAN (Cus Bologna) 98

KANZIZ YASSIR (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 98
BARBIERI DAVIDE (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 98
TAGLIAFERRI COSIMO (Atl. 85 Faenza) 98
GRIRANE ISMAIL (Atl. Lugo) 99

GRADUATORIA 2013 100 HS CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 13.5
CM 13.8
CM 14.4
CM 14.7
CM 14.8
CM 14.8

BRINI MICHELE (Atl. Lugo) 98

BOLDRINI SIMONE (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 98
MARCHETTI GIOVANNI (Csi Sasso Marconi) 98
MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI (Cus Bologna) 98
BUSETTO RICCARDO (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 98
PANI ENRICO (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 99

GRADUATORIA 2013 100 HS CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 40.0
CM 42.0
4247
CM 42.8
CM 43.2
CM 43.41

BRINI MICHELE (Atl. Lugo) 98
MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI (Cus Bologna) 98
Mastrippolito

BOLDRINI SIMONE (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 98
BERGAMASCHI MATTEO (Azzurra Parma) 98
BARBIERI DAVIDE (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 ALTO CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 1,80
CM 1,74
CM 1,71
CM 1,70
CM 1,70

LORENZINI DAMIANO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 98
BINI FILIPPO (Centro Atl. Copparo) 99

ATTINA’ LORENZO (Lolliauto) 98

VALANZANO GABRIELE (Atl. Castiglione) 98
TAMAROZZI CRISTIANO (Francesco Francia) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 ASTA CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 2,70

BOZZO MICHELE (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 99

Reggio Emilia
Reggio Emilia
Imola

Imola

Bologna

Imola

Cesena

Cesena

Imola

Imola
Castelfranco E.

Imola
Imola
Imola
Bologna
Parma

Modena
Imola
Imola
Cesena
Cesena

Imola

Imola

Imola

Imola
Santarcangelo R.
Misano Adr.

Imola
Imola
Bologna
Imola
Piacenza
Bologna

Imola
Ferrara
Bologna
Cesena
Imola

Piacenza

13/04/13
13/04/13
28/04/13
28/04/13
04/05/13
28/04/13

20/04/13
20/04/13
27/04/13
27/04/13
20/04/13

27/04/13
27/04/13
27/04/13
14/04/13
10/04/13

21/04/13
28/04/13
28/04/13
21/04/13
21/04/13

27/04/13
27/04/13
27/04/13
27/04/13
07/04/13
17/04/13

28/04/13
28/04/13
04/05/13
28/04/13
04/05/13
04/05/13

28/04/13
24/04/13
14/04/13
20/04/13
28/04/13

13/04/13



CM 2,40
CM 2,40
CM 2,20
CM 2,20
CM 2,20

CARLASSARE GIULIO (Edera Forli) 98

FERRARESI SIMONE (Sintofarm) 98

KETNER YEVHEN (Atl. Rimini Nord Santatcangelo) 99
LUSUARDI FILIPPO (Sintofarm) 98

GASPARRI FEDERICO (Atl. Massalombarda) 99

GRADUATORIA 2013 LUNGO CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 6,38
CM 6,07
CM 6,05
CM 5,98
CM 5,98

GOBBATO LUCA (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 98
TEMELLINI ALESSANDRO (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 99
SGARGI GIACOMO (Sintofarm) 98

BRINI MICHELE (Atl. Lugo) 98

OCCHI LORENZO (Centro Atl. Copparo) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 TRIPLO CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 12,06
CM 12,00
CM 11,52
CM 11,52
CM 11,42
CM 11,42

GRADUATORIA 2013 PESO KG 4 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 14,65
CM 12,48
CM 12,42
CM 12,40
CM 12,35

GRADUATORIA 2013 DISCO KG 1,5 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 42,46
CM 33,30
CM 31,22
CM 27,70
CM 27,28

GRADUATORIA 2013 MARTELLO KG 4 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 44,61
CM 41,96
CM 34,12
CM 33,47
CM 27,01

DALLAVALLE ANDREA (Atl. Piacenza) 99
DALMONTE MARCO (Atl. Lugo) 98
TEMELLINI ALESSANDRO (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 99
GNUDI FEDERICO (Endas Cesena) 98
SILVAGNI PIETRO (Atl. Ravenna) 98
MARCHETTI GIOVANNI (Csi Sasso Marconi) 98

VALANZANO GABRIELE (Atl. Castiglione) 98
TADDIA GIACOMO (New Star) 98

FONTANA NORBERTO (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 98
VOLO CALOGERO MARCO (Atl. Buzzetti) 99
NICOLI LORENZO (Lolliauto) 98

VALANZANO GABRIELE (Atl. Castiglione) 98

VOLO CALOGERO MARCO (Atl. Buzzetti) 99
BENEDETTI GIOVANNI (Atl. Ravenna) 98
GOBBATO LUCA (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 98
BERTACCHINI JONATHAN (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 98

MONTINI GIOVANNI (Atl. Lugo) 98

BERTOLI CRISTIANO (Sintofarm) 99
TEMELLINI ENRICO (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 98
MANUZZI FILIPPO (Endas Cesena) 98

NICOLI LORENZO (Lolliauto) 98

Cesena

Reggiolo
Cattolica
Reggiolo

Imola

Reggio Emilia
S.Giovanni Mar.
Rubiera

Cesena

Imola

Piacenza
Cesena
Cattolica
Cesena
Cesena
Imola

Imola
Bologna
Piacenza
Parma
Parma

Cattolica
Cremona
Imola
Modena
Modena

Imola

Reggio Emilia
Modena
Cesena
Modena

GRADUATORIA 2013 GIAVELLOTTO GR 600 CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 49,88
CM 47,61
CM 42,57
CM 40,40
CM 39,12

BRINI MICHELE (Atl. Lugo) 98

TULIANO STEFANO (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 98
KUMAR ANKIT (Forti e Liberi) 99
VALANZANO GABRIELE (Atl. Castiglione) 98
BENEDETTI GIOVANNI (Atl. Ravenna) 98

Imola
Imola
Carpi
Cesena
Cesena

GRADUATORIA 2013 MARCIA 4000 METRI CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 21.19.7
CM 21.23.6
CM 21.23.6
CM 21.46.3
CM 21.50.7

MANFREDINI SIMONE (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 98

BONVENTO ALESSIO (Francesco Francia) 99
MACCARI ELIA (Sintofarm) 98

LANFREDI FEDERICO (Interflumina E’ Piu Pomi) 89
TOMASINI MATTEO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 99

Modena
Modena
Modena
Modena
Imola

20/04/13
20/04/13
11/04/13
20/04/13
28/04/13

13/04/13
28/04/13
27/04/13
20/04/13
28/04/13

04/05/13
21/04/13
11/04/13
21/04/13
21/04/13
27/04/13

27/04/13
14/04/13
06/04/13
10/04/13
10/04/13

11/04/13
13/04/13
27/04/13
03/02/13
03/02/13

28/04/13
13/04/13
21/04/13
20/04/13
03/02/13

28/04/13
28/04/13
05/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13

27/01/13
21/04/13
21/04/13
27/01/13
27/04/13



GRADUATORIA 2013 PENTATHLON CADETTI EMILIA ROMAGNA

CM 2862
CM 2758
CM 2707
CM 2445
CM 2403

CF
CF

CF
CF
CF

CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

TEMELLINI ENRICO (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 98
KUMAR ANKIT (Forti e Liberi) 99

TEMELLINI ALESSANDRO (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 99
BUSETTO RICCARDO (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 98
TULIANO STEFANO (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 80 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

9.7

9.8

10.16  +0,4
1021 -0,2
10.0

10.2

10.2

DOSSO ZAYNAB (Corradini Rubiera) 99

FATTORI LAURA (Atl. Reggio) 98

Fattori

Dosso

IORI ELEONORA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 98
VIOLETTA MARIA ANDREA (Self Montanari Gruzza) 98
BORELLA FEDERICA (Cus Bologna) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 300 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

41.6
42.8
43.3
43.9
44.0
44.0
44.0

DOSSO ZAYNAB (Corradini Rubiera) 99

SCALA CHIARA (Endas Cesena) 98

ZUCCHI LAURA (Sintofarm) 99

MONTI MELISSA (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98
FANTINI GIULIA (Self Montanari Gruzza) 98

OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99

IORI ELEONORA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 1000 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

3.11.27
3.14.3
3.16.9
3.17.22
3.17.4

GUIDOTTI MICHELA (Pod. Lippo Calderara) 99
SERAFINI GIORGIA (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 99
MAGLIANI CAROLAINE (Pol. Arceto) 98
CASONI MATILDE (Fmi Parma Sprint) 98
BALDISSERRI LUCREZIA (Atl. Lugo) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 2000 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

7.03.7
7.07.2
7.28.6
7.30.3
7.31.4

MAGLIANI CAROLAINE (Pol. Arceto) 98
OGBORNE NICOLE (Rem Casinalbo) 98
CASONI MATILDE (Fmi Parma Sprint) 98
BRUNETTI ASIA (Atl. 85 Faenza) 99
SILVA ALICE (Azzurra Parma) 99

GRADUATORIA 2013 80 HS CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

11.8
12.1
12.1
12.1
12.2

DI LAZZARO ELISA MARIA (Avis Fidenza) 99
GRAPELLI FRANCESCA (Sintofarm) 98
ZUCCHI LAURA (Sintofarm) 99

OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99

RINALDI SOFIA (Atl. Castelnovo Monti) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 300 HS CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

45.48
46.6
47.6
47.6
49.79

GRAPELLI FRANCESCA (Sintofarm) 98

DI LAZZARO ELISA MARIA (Avis Fidenza) 99
OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99

ZUCCHI LAURA (Sintofarm) 99

RICCO’ GIULIA (Coop Consumatori Nordest) 98

Carpi
Carpi
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Carpi

Reggio Emilia
Reggio Emilia
Villanova d’Asti
Bologna
Modena
Reggio Emilia
Imola

Reggiolo

Imola

Reggiolo

Imola

Reggio Emilia
Piacenza
Castelfranco E.

Bologna
Imola
Reggiolo
Parma
Imola

Rubiera
Modena
Parma
Cesena
Parma

Carpi
Reggiolo
Reggiolo
Carpi
Reggiolo

Bologna
Parma
Parma
Modena
Parma

05/05/13
05/05/13
07/04/13
07/04/13
05/05/13

13/04/13
13/04/13
25/04/13
04/05/13
21/04/13
13/04/13
28/04/13

20/04/13
27/04/13
20/04/13
27/04/13
13/04/13
13/04/13
20/04/13

14/04/13
27/04/13
20/04/13
10/04/13
27/04/13

27/04/13
21/04/13
20/04/13
21/04/13
20/04/13

05/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
05/05/13
20/04/13

04/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
21/04/13
10/04/13



CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF

GRADUATORIA 2013 ALTO CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

1,60
1,51
1,51
1,50
1,50

MONTI MELISSA (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98
BIOLCATI CAMILLA (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 99
GASPERONI YLENIA (Gpa San Marino) 98
VANUCCI MAITE (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98
CAMPAGNI RACHELE (New Star) 99

GRADUATORIA 2013 ASTA CADETTEEMILIA ROMAGNA

2,40
2,40
2,35
2,30
2,30

GALLINA SARA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 98
MASSARI ANNA (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 99
ROVELLI VERONICA (Atl. Piacenza) 98
CECCHINI VALERIA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 98
CICOGNANI ANNA (Libertas Rimini) 98

GRADUATORIA 2013 LUNGO CADETTEEMILIA ROMAGNA

5,12
4,98
4,97
4,75
4,72

+1,2

>

TANZI VALENTINA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 98
VANDI FABIANA (Riccione Sessantadue) 98
PERAZZINI EMMA (Endas Cesena) 98
MULAS MICHELA (Self Montanari Gruzza) 99
OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99

GRADUATORIA 2013 TRIPLO CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

10,43
10,32
10,24
10,06
9,91

GRADUATORIA 2013 PESO KG 3 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

11,25
11,23
10,59
10,22
10,11

GRADUATORIA 2013 DISCO KG 1 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

23,19
22,65
21,73
18,77
18,62

GRADUATORIA 2013 MARTELLO KG 3 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

39,86
36,45
27,00
24,69
22,68

MENGHI CATERINA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 99
VANDI FABIANA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 98

RINALDI ELISA (Atl. Cinque Cerchi) 99

BEDODI CHIARA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 99

BERNI SARA (Sintofarm) 99

SCARAVELLA GIORGIA (Atl. Piacenza) 99
VANUCCI MAITE (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98
DOVESI BEATRICE (Acquadela Bologna) 98
SOGLIA DARIA (Atl. Lugo) 99

CALESTANI ELEONORA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 98

BALDI LUCREZIA (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98
SOGLIA DARIA (Atl. Lugo) 99
GIACALONE SIRIA (Atl. Piacenza) 98
ZAFFIGNANI MARZIA (Atl. Piacenza) 98
BALDI ALESSIA (Atl. Lugo) 99

BUDA MATILDE (Libertas Rimini) 98

ROMANIV OLHA (Atl. Lugo) 98

BADARI ANNA (Sintofarm) 99

AMBROSINI ALESSIA (Endas Cesena) 99
VERATTI LORENZA (Pol. Castelfranco Emilia) 98

Bologna
Bologna
Bologna
Santarcangelo R.
Castelfranco E.

Cattolica
Piacenza
Piacenza
Cattolica
Cattolica

Parma
Cattolica
Cattolica
Castelfranco E.
Carpi

Misano Adr.
Misano Adr.
Piacenza
Parma
Reggiolo

Piacenza
Imola
Bologna
Imola
Parma

Imola
Imola
Piacenza
Piacenza
Imola

Cattolica
Modena
Reggiolo
Cattolica
Reggio Emilia

GRADUATORIA 2013 GIAVELLOTTO GR 400 CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

42,41
38,10
31,61
31,57

LODI GIULIA (Cus Bologna) 98
VANUCCI MAITE (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98

DAVEY MOLLY JADE (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 98

BRIVIO LAURA (Azzurra Parma) 98

Bologna
Imola
Santarcangelo
Parma

14/04/13
14/04/13
14/04/13
07/04/13
20/04/13

11/04/13
13/04/13
13/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13

10/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
20/04/13
05/05/13

17/04/13
17/04/13
04/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13

04/05/13
27/04/13
14/04/13
27/04/13
10/04/13

27/04/13
27/04/13
13/04/13
13/04/13
27/04/13

11/04/13
03/02/13
20/04/13
11/04/13
13/04/13

04/05/13
28/04/13
07/04/13
20/04/13



CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

29,52

GRASSI ILARIA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santatcangelo) 98

Imola

GRADUATORIA 2013 MARCIA 3000 METRI CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

15.37.4
15.40.4
15.54.5
17.21.0
17.31.7

GRADUATORIA 2013 PENTATHLON CADETTE EMILIA ROMAGNA

3495
3395
3321
3144
2917

ORLANDI VIRGINIA (Interflumina E’ Pit Pomi) 98
DAVEY MOLLY JADE (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 98
TERZI LINDA (Self Montanari Gruzza) 98

DAROUICH YOSRA (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 99
GUERRA ELENA (Atl. Lugo) 98

DI LAZZARO ELISA MARIA (Avis Fidenza) 99
VANUCCI MAITE (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 98

OKI DESOLA (Avis Fidenza) 99

ZUCCHI LAURA (Sintofarm) 99

GHIRARDI JESSICA (Coop Consumatoti Nordest) 98

Modena
Modena
Modena
Modena
Imola

Carpi
Santarcangelo R.
Carpi
Carpi
Carpi

28/04/13

10/03/13
27/01/13
27/01/13
27/01/13
27/04/13

05/05/13
07/04/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13



